ECB seminar for journalists

Tuesday, 4 and Wednesday, 5 July 2017
Frankfurt am Main

DRAFT

programme



Tuesday, 4 July 2017

9:30

10:00

10:15

11:15

11:30

13:00

13:45

15:15

16:00

17:00

19:00

Arrival

Welcome address

ECB: overview of mandate, tasks and instruments
Coffee break

Standard and non-standard monetary policy measures
Lunch break

ECB market operations: non-conventional toolkit
Coffee break

Tour of the ECB’s Visitor centre

End of sessions

Informal dinner



Wednesday, 5 July 2017

8:45

09:45

10:45

12:00

12:30

14:00

15:00

Media briefing about ‘The international role of the euro’ publication

Free time for reporting/ Guided tour of the ECB building&art

Euro banknotes and coins: trends and developments

Coffee break

Banking supervision on a European level: achievements and challenges ahead
Lunch with speakers

End of seminar



general information

Conference dates Tuesday, 4 and Wednesday, 5 July 2017

Conference venue European Central Bank
Sonnemannstrasse 20
60314 Frankfurt am Main
Tel.: +49 (0) 69 1344 7455
E-mail: media@ecb.europa.eu

Seminar language English

Please note that this programme may be subject to change without notice.



