

ECB seminar for journalists

Tuesday, 4 and Wednesday, 5 July 2017 Frankfurt am Main

DRAFT

programme

Tuesday, 4 July 2017

9:30	Arrival
10:00	Welcome address
10:15	ECB: overview of mandate, tasks and instruments
11:15	Coffee break
11:30	Standard and non-standard monetary policy measures
13:00	Lunch break
13:45	ECB market operations: non-conventional toolkit
15:15	Coffee break
16:00	Tour of the ECB's Visitor centre
17:00	End of sessions
19:00	Informal dinner

Wednesday, 5 July 2017

8:45	Media briefing about 'The international role of the euro' publication
09:45	Free time for reporting/ Guided tour of the ECB building&art
10:45	Euro banknotes and coins: trends and developments
12:00	Coffee break
12:30	Banking supervision on a European level: achievements and challenges ahead
14:00	Lunch with speakers
15:00	End of seminar

general information

Conference dates Tuesday, 4 and Wednesday, 5 July 2017

Conference venue European Central Bank

Sonnemannstrasse 20 60314 Frankfurt am Main Tel.: +49 (0) 69 1344 7455 E-mail: media@ecb.europa.eu

Seminar language English

Please note that this programme may be subject to change without notice.